N"D JI0'7'D I'TN, 20 -'

*zs27 i 'NIYi 010

D Tn DUIIONT AMNGT NN M T

MIr'nomT n’211'21 2171001 nnT'y7 ,NNYTN

|NIEN N'An7 17T :0200 1P

07:45-08:30
08:30-08:45

08:45-10:05

08:45-08:57

08:57-09:07

09:07-09:19

09:19-09:31

09:31-10:05

10:05-12:15

10:05-10:25

10:25-10:45

10:45-11:05

Registration, Gathering & Exhibition

Opening Remarks
Dr. Lehavit Akerman, Chairman, Israel Society for Dermatologic Surgery

Session | Innovation in Aesthetic Medicine

Chairs: Dr. Yehonatan Kaplan, Dr. Hagai Landov, Dr. Ron Yaniv

Pitfalls in the Management of Facial Hyperpigmentation
Prof. Assi Levi - Sponsored by MmeI.DOSAY

RATOIRE DERMATOLOGIOUE

The Art of Combined Injection: Between Science and Aesthetics

Dr. Mati Rozenblat - Sponsored by OMEGAMEDIX

Plasma Technology in Various Aesthetic Indications Combined with Injectables and Biostimulators

Dr. Monica Elman - Sponsored by ('b

PROMEDICS
Regenerative Aesthetics: New technologies in Topical Products

Mrs. Masha Minkin - Sponsoredby | [L. =

AESTF

Panel | Technology

Chair: Dr. Ziad Khamaysi

Advances in Energy Based Devices for Esthetic Indications
Prof. Assi Levi

Exosome Combined with Technologies
Dr. Dorina Cheles

Er-YAG Laser Deroofing of Recalcitrant Hidradenitis Suppurativa, a Highly Sophisticated Method for
Treating Sinus Tracts
Dr. Ziad Khamaysi

The Quadrostar 577 nm - An Advanced Laser for Facial Blood Vessels
Dr. Tamar Halperin Benami

Plenary Session | New Ways to Improve Skin & Surgery - Part |
Chairs: Dr. Baruch Kaplan, Dr. Riad Kasem, Prof. Daniel Mimouni

Invited Speaker | Optimizing your Surgical Outcomes
Prof. George Hruza, St. Louis, MO, USA
Skinvive - Advanced Approach for Flawless Skin

Dr. Lehavit Akerman - Sponsored by Allergan Aesthetics

an AbbVie company

M.C.T Technology - New Era in Regenerative Medicine Use of Autologous Exosomes

\L
Dr. Fares Salameh - Sponsored by ALPHAMEDIX

KALEIDOSCOPE

Conferences | Events | Exhibitions




11:05-11:35

11:35-11:55

11:55-12:15

12:15-12:27

12:27-12:39

12:39-12:51

12:51-13:03

13:03-13:15

13:15-13:27

13:30-14:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:42

Coffee Break, Exhibition & Pitch the crowd: (7 min each)
Leonardo - Exosome & Exotech - Dr. Dorina Cheles
Noon Aesthetics - Innovations in Hydroquinone Replacement Therapy - Mr. Yoav Dolev

Innovative Biostimulation: Integrating Devices and Biological Agents for Aesthetic Indications
Dr. Monica Elman - Sponsored by %AMl

technologies

HALLURA: The Regenerative HA Matrix
Dr. Marina Landau - Sponsored by Alma’

For You. For Life.

Workshops | Hands-On Tips for Better Outcomes Session | Reconstruction

Chairs: Dr. Ella Egozi, Dr. Mati Rosenblat, Chair: Dr. Baruch Kaplan
Dr. Omer Rosenbaum

| Hana | | Haug |

12:15-12:45

Invited Speaker | My reconstruction pearls
Prof. Leonard Goldberg

Houston, TX, USA

Jovena: Energy-Based Rejuvenation- A Multizonal
Approach with Plasma and Diathermocontraction,
from Epidermis to the Muscles

The Full Regenerative Solution for Androgenetic Alopecia
Dr. Miri Aronov - Sponsored by =AMI

technologies

Technological Innovations for Treating Sagging Skin Amid

the Slimming Injection Trend

Dr. Lehavit Akerman - Sponsored (Gala)

12:45-13:15

Invited Speaker | My favorite repairs

Prof. George Hruza
St. Louis, MO, USA

Flawless Skin Starts with Skinvive
Dr. Ella Egozi - Sponsored by Allergan Aesthetics

an AbbVie company

Regenerative Synergy: Alma Harmony with HALLURA
Dr. Marina Landau & Dr. Lee Zur -

Sponsored by lma’

For You. For Life.

Using APTOS Threads

Lunch Break & Exhibition

Lunch Symposium - Sponsored by lma’
Skin, Science and Anatomy """
EBD & HALLURA - For scars and Skin Rejuvenation
Dr. Alon Liran, Dr. Lee Zur, Dr. Lehavit Akerman
| Hang |

Plenary Session | New Ways to Improve Skin & Surgery - Part Il
Chairs: Dr. Nejmi Andrawus Daood & Dr. Yosef Shiri

Invited Speaker | Buying your First or Next Laser
Prof. George Hruza, St. Louis, MO, USA

Pre + Post Procedure Programs - Accelerate Recovery and Reduce Downtime
M

. .
Dr. Ella Egozi - Sponsored by AESTH

Lip Filler Through the Years: How Aesthetic Trends Have Shaped Injection Techniques
Dr. Amir Zerach

CO2 & Exosomes [T———
Dr. Ben Bogen - Sponsored by w

KALEIDOSCOPE

Conferences | Events | Exhibitions




15:45-17:05

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:05

17:10

Plenary Session 2 | Clinical Cases & New Concepts - My Way vs. Your Way

Panel | Chemical Peeling

Chair: Dr. Michael Shohat

Dermamelan Global Masterclass - The Gold Standard in 100% Depigmentation & Rejuvenation,
Advanced Clinical Solutions for Melasma

Dr. Ori Eytan

Seasonless, Limitless: The Next Generation of Medical Peeling

Dr. Michal Meidan

Advanced Chemical Peels: Innovative Solutions for Acne, Pigmentation, Wrinkles, Scars, and Skin Renewal
Dr. Eitan Berman

Fractional Peeling - A Novel Concept in Chemical Peels

Dr. Marina Landau

Panel Discussion - The Current Role of Chemical Peels in Aesthetic Treatments

Panel | New Concepts in Bioregeneration

Chair: Dr. Yehonatan Noyman

HALLURA: Biolongevity Aesthetic Science
Dr. Lee Zur

Case report
Dr. Ella Egozi

Aesthefill and Facetem - The New Era of Biostimulators
Dr. Ziv Peretz

Bio-Regeneration for Skin Recovery After Medically-Driven Weight Loss
Dr. Nejmi Andrawus Daood

RadTouch + Exosomes
Dr. Tzahi Vider

Happy hour

KALEIDOSCOPE

Conferences | Events | Exhibitions



Diamond Sponsors

OMEGAMEDIX

THE BEAULTY KE

br

PROMEDICS

DR.MEDIDEPOT

VA LI TS TR WA TP T VI 1IN T T

&
DR.KRUPNIK
GROUP

MEDIS@N

KALEIDOSCOPE

Conferences | Events | Exhibitions




