2 ספטמבר <mark>2025, מלון הילטון ת"א 2</mark> יו״ר הכנס: ד"ר להבית אקרמן

07:45-08:30	Registration, Gathering & Exhibition		
08:30-08:45	Opening Remarks Dr. Lehavit Akerman, Chairman, Israel Society for Dermatologic Surgery		
08:45-10:05	Session Innovation in Aesthetic Medicine		
	Chairs: Dr. Yehonatan Kaplan, Dr. Hagai Landov, Dr. Ron Yaniv		
08:45-08:57	Pitfalls in the Management of Facial Hyperpigmentation Prof. Assi Levi - Sponsored by LAROCHEPOSAY		
08:57-09:07	The Art of Combined Injection: Between Science and Aesthetics Dr. Mati Rozenblat - Sponsored by OMEGAMEDIX THE BEAUTY OF MEDICINE		
09:07-09:19	Plasma Technology in Various Aesthetic Indications Combined with Injectables and Biostimulators		
	Dr. Monica Elman - Sponsored by PROMEDICS		
09:19-09:31	Regenerative Aesthetics: New technologies in Topical Products		
	Mrs. Masha Minkin - Sponsored by AESTHETICS		
09:31-10:05			
	Advances in Energy Based Devices for Esthetic Indications Prof. Assi Levi Exosome Combined with Technologies Dr. Dorina Cheles Er-YAG Laser Deroofing of Recalcitrant Hidradenitis Suppurativa, a Highly Sophisticated Method for Treating Sinus Tracts Dr. Ziad Khamaysi The Quadrostar 577 nm - An Advanced Laser for Facial Blood Vessels Dr. Tamar Halperin Benami		
10:05-12:15	Plenary Session New Ways to Improve Skin & Surgery - Part I		
	Chairs: Dr. Baruch Kaplan, Dr. Riad Kasem, Prof. Daniel Mimouni		
10:05-10:25	Invited Speaker Optimizing your Surgical Outcomes Prof. George Hruza, St. Louis, MO, USA		
10:25-10:45	Skinvive - Advanced Approach for Flawless Skin		
	Dr. Lehavit Akerman - Sponsored by Allergan Aesthetics		
10:45-11:05	M.C.T Technology - New Era in Regenerative Medicine Use of Autologous Exosomes		
	Dr. Fares Salameh - Sponsored by ALPHAMEDIX A WORLD OF INNOVATION		

11:05-11:35	Coffee Break, Exhibition & Pitch the crowd: (7 min each) Leonardo - Exosome & Exotech - Dr. Dorina Cheles Noon Aesthetics - Innovations in Hydroquinone Replacement Therapy - Mr. Yoav Dolev		
11:35-11:55	Innovative Biostimulation: Integrating Devices and Biological Agents for Aesthetic Indications Dr. Monica Elman - Sponsored by		
11:55-12:15	HALLURA: The Regenerative HA Matrix Dr. Marina Landau - Sponsored by Alma For You, For Life.		
12:15-13:30	Workshops Hands-On Tips for Better Outcomes	Session Reconstruction	
	Chairs: Dr. Ella Egozi, Dr. Mati Rosenblat, Dr. Omer Rosenbaum	Chair: Dr. Baruch Kaplan	
	Hall A	Hall B	
	Jovena: Energy-Based Rejuvenation- A Multizonal Approach with Plasma and Diathermocontraction, from Epidermis to the Muscles Dr. Dorina Cheles - Sponsored by Leo.	12:15-12:45 Invited Speaker My reconstruction pearls Prof. Leonard Goldberg Houston, TX, USA	
12:27-12:39	The Full Regenerative Solution for Androgenetic Alopecia Dr. Miri Aronov - Sponsored by AM technologies		
12:39-12:51	Technological Innovations for Treating Sagging Skin Amid the Slimming Injection Trend Dr. Lehavit Akerman - Sponsored Gala »«y		
12:51-13:03	Flawless Skin Starts with Skinvive Dr. Ella Egozi - Sponsored by Allergan Aesthetics an AbbVie company	12:45-13:15 Invited Speaker My favorite repairs Prof. George Hruza	
13:03-13:15	Regenerative Synergy: Alma Harmony with HALLURA Dr. Marina Landau & Dr. Lee Zur - Sponsored by Aima Fortow For Life.	St. Louis, MO, USA	
13:15-13:27	Using APTOS Threads Dr. Amir Bashir - Sponsored by ALPHAMEDIX A WORLD OF INNOVATION		
13:30-14:30	Lunch Break & Exhib	ition	
13:30-14:30	Lunch Symposium - Sponsored by Alma Skin, Science and Anatomy EBD & HALLURA - For scars and Skin Rejuvenation Dr. Alon Liran, Dr. Lee Zur, Dr. Lehavit Akerman		
		Hall B	
14:30-15:30	Plenary Session New Ways to Improve Skin & Surgery - Part II		
	Chairs: Dr. Nejmi Andrawus Daood & Dr. Yosef Shiri	Hall A	
14:30-14:50	Invited Speaker Buying your First or Next Laser Prof. George Hruza, St. Louis, MO, USA		
14:50-15:10	Pre + Post Procedure Programs - Accelerate Recovery and Reduce Downtime		
	Dr. Ella Egozi - Sponsored by AESTHETICS		
15:10-15:30	Lip Filler Through the Years: How Aesthetic Trends Have Shaped Injection Techniques Dr. Amir Zerach		
15:30-15:42	CO2 & Exosomes Dr. Ben Bogen - Sponsored by		

Plenary Session 2 | Clinical Cases & New Concepts - My Way vs. Your Way Hall A 15:45-16:30 Panel | Chemical Peeling **Chair: Dr. Michael Shohat** Dermamelan Global Masterclass - The Gold Standard in 100% Depigmentation & Rejuvenation, Advanced Clinical Solutions for Melasma Dr. Ori Eytan Seasonless, Limitless: The Next Generation of Medical Peeling Dr. Michal Meidan Advanced Chemical Peels: Innovative Solutions for Acne, Pigmentation, Wrinkles, Scars, and Skin Renewal Dr. Eitan Berman Fractional Peeling - A Novel Concept in Chemical Peels Dr. Marina Landau Panel Discussion - The Current Role of Chemical Peels in Aesthetic Treatments 16:30-17:05 Panel | New Concepts in Bioregeneration Chair: Dr. Yehonatan Noyman HALLURA: Biolongevity Aesthetic Science Dr. Lee Zur Case report Dr. Ella Egozi Aesthefill and Facetem - The New Era of Biostimulators **Dr. Ziv Peretz** Bio-Regeneration for Skin Recovery After Medically-Driven Weight Loss Dr. Nejmi Andrawus Daood RadTouch + Exosomes Dr. Tzahi Vider

17:10 Happy hour

Diamond Sponsors













Platinum Sponsors





















Gold Sponsors







Silver Sponsors













